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JULY  2024

ACTIVITIES

PROGRAMME

Independent Residents

Frances Hodgkins Village
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Week One

Monday 01 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Level 5 Lounge

10:15 am Body Balance Level 7

Tuesday 02 July

09:30 am Shopping Trip Mosgiel New World & Cafe Foyer

10:30 am Indoor Bowls Level 5

11:00 am Church Service - Anglican Rest Home

02:00 pm Entertainer Level 5

03:30 pm Happy Hour Village Bar

03:30 pm Scrabble Level 7

Wednesday 03 July

09:30 am Aqua Jogging Foyer

02:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Games Room

02:00 pm Housie Level 2 Lounge

07:00 pm Cards & Table Games Games Room

Thursday 04 July

11:30 am Online Art Class Virtual Events

02:00 pm Church Service Rest Home

02:00 pm Enhanced Activity - Mahjong Level 7

04:45 pm Market - The Woolshed Market Level 5 Movie Theatre

Friday 05 July

11:45 am Lunch Club - Eureka Restaurant Foyer

02:00 pm Guest Speaker - Harris Leungu, Violinist Level 5

03:30 pm Happy Hour Village Bar

07:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Level 7

Saturday 06 July

01:30 pm Movie - The Royal Treatment L5 Level 5 Lounge

Sunday 07 July

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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Week Two

Monday 08 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Level 5 Lounge

10:15 am Body Balance Level 7

03:30 pm Discussion Group - Focus Group Movie Theatre

Tuesday 09 July

10:30 am Shopping Trip Pak'n Save Foyer

10:30 am Indoor Bowls Level 5

02:00 pm Scrabble Level 7

02:00 pm Entertainer- Pete n' Ev Level 5

03:30 pm Happy Hour Village Bar

Wednesday 10 July

09:30 am Aqua Jogging Foyer

02:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Games Room

02:00 pm Housie Level 2 Lounge

07:00 pm Cards & Table Games Games Room

Thursday 11 July

09:45 am Out & About - Tour of Dunedin Churches' Foyer

03:30 pm Mahjong Level 7

Friday 12 July

10:00 am Friendship Group- Mens Club Portabello Museum Foyer

02:00 pm Guest Speaker - Jarrod Hodson, The Crazy Garden

Railway

Level 5

03:30 pm Happy Hour Village Bar

07:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Level 7

Saturday 13 July

01:30 pm Movie - George In Civvy Street (1946) Level 5 Lounge

Sunday 14 July

Week Three

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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Monday 15 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Level 5 Lounge

10:15 am Body Balance Level 7

Tuesday 16 July

09:30 am Shopping Trip New World - Centre City & Cafe Foyer

10:30 am Indoor Bowls Level 5

02:00 pm Entertainer Level 5

03:30 pm Happy Hour Village Bar

03:30 pm Scrabble Level 7

Wednesday 17 July

09:30 am Aqua Jogging Foyer

11:30 am Tai Chi Virtual Events

02:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Games Room

02:00 pm Housie Level 2 Lounge

07:00 pm Cards & Table Games Games Room

Thursday 18 July

11:00 am Church Service - Salvation Army Rest Home

02:00 pm Scrapbooking - Making Memories Library

03:30 pm Mahjong Level 7

Friday 19 July

11:45 am Lunch Club - Vogel Kitchen Foyer

02:00 pm Discussion Group Resident Association Forum. L5. Movie Theatre

03:30 pm Happy Hour Village Bar

07:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Level 7

Saturday 20 July

01:30 pm Movie - Mrs Harris Goes To Paris Level 5 Lounge

Sunday 21 July

Week Four

Monday 22 July

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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09:30 am Triple A Circuit Level 5 Lounge

10:15 am Body Balance Level 7

Tuesday 23 July

09:30 am Shopping Trip, Woolworths Foyer

10:30 am Indoor Bowls Level 5

02:00 pm Entertainer Level 5

03:30 pm Happy Hour Village Bar

03:30 pm Scrabble Level 7

Wednesday 24 July

09:30 am Aqua Jogging Foyer

02:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Games Room

02:00 pm Housie Level 2 Lounge

07:00 pm Cards & Table Games Games Room

Thursday 25 July

09:45 am Out & About - Port Chalmers & Santosha Cafe Foyer

11:00 am Te Reo for Beginners Virtual Events

11:00 am Church Service - Presbyterian Rest Home

03:30 pm Mahjong Level 7

06:30 pm Fine Dining - Paris Olympics $45.00 Dining Room

Friday 26 July

10:45 am Art Class Level 7

02:00 pm Ladies Club - Winter foliage in a jar Level 5

02:00 pm Quiz Movie Theatre

03:30 pm Happy Hour - Olympics Special Village Bar

07:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Level 7

Saturday 27 July

01:00 pm Knit and Natter Level 4

01:30 pm Movie - Fisherman's Friend Level 5 Lounge

Sunday 28 July

Week Five

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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Monday 29 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Level 5 Lounge

10:15 am Body Balance Level 7

Tuesday 30 July

09:30 am Shopping Trip - Fresh Choice Foyer

10:30 am Indoor Bowls Level 5

02:00 pm Entertainer Level 5

03:30 pm Happy Hour Village Bar

03:30 pm Scrabble Level 7

Wednesday 31 July

09:30 am Aqua Jogging Foyer

02:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Games Room

02:00 pm Housie Level 2 Lounge

07:00 pm Cards & Table Games Games Room

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

        


